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:l ‘ : Descrizione B. DISC FORD
;.;‘ 1 HE Disponibilita In arrivo
| ; EAN 8050141342936
! = ‘ : Ne fori S

: \ Spessore min. [mm] 9

Spessore disco freno [mm] 11
Cerchio foro-@ [mm] 108,0

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Riferimento
1936154
2210993
G1FY2A315AA
JX612A315BEA

Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Alesaggio-@ [mm]

AM

Marchio
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
FERODO
JURID

KRUPP

LPR

REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

TRW
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

Riferimento
0986 479 F79
08.D575.11
CD8977S
BG5061C
DDF2977C
563450JC
DDF2977C
F1077PR
62095.00
DBC977S
92292403
DF6872
250.1397.20
250.1397.52
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